KHS Trap Shooting Team Fees

Fill out a seperate sheet for each student. You may pay with one check for all students. Make checks payable to: New Fane Sportsman's Club.		
Student Name:		
☐ Meet Fee (9 Meets)		\$64.00
☐ Kettle Moraine Conference Fee:		\$5.00
☐ 14 Rounds of Practice Punch Card:(X \$42.00) = \$	
	Total:	
KHS Trap Shooting Team Fees		
Fill out a seperate sheet for each student. You may pay with one check for all students. Make checks payable to: New Fane Sportsman's Club.		
Student Name:		
☐ Meet Fee (9 Meets)		\$64.00
☐ Kettle Moraine Conference Fee:		\$5.00
☐ 14 Rounds of Practice Punch Card:(X \$42.00) = \$	

Total: _____